SPECIFICATION CODE
____________________________________________________________
PROJECT         TYPE
______________________________________   __________________
MEMO
______________________________________________________
ORDERING CODE BREAKDOWN
8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
HawkLite
rev 03/2024
469.294.1516
SINGLE OPTIC
ROADWAY LED LUMINAIRE
HLS
FIXTURE LUMENS BEAM SPREAD CRI CCT VOLTAGE CONTROL SURGE RECEPTACLE FINISH OPTIONS
HLS 3L : 3,000 lm; 22W 2RM : Type II
Roadway Medium
7 : 70 CRI 22 :
2200K
STD :  120-
277V
10 : 0-10V 1PS :  10kV 5kA,
120-277V
00 : None SGY : Grey
(RAL7038)
FAO :  Field Adjustable
Output Module
4L : 4,000 lm; 31W 3RM : Type III
Roadway Medium
30 :
3000K
HVL :  277-
480V
DA : DALI-2 2PS : * 20kV 10kA,
120-277V
30 : 3-pin SBZ : Bronze
RAL8019)
ZT1 : 0-10V Zhaga
Ambient Light Control
5L : 5,000 lm; 42W 4WS : Type IV
Wide Short
40 :
4000K
2PH : * 20kV 10kA,
277-480V
70 : 7-pin SBK : Black
(RAL9017)
ZT3 : 0-10V Zhaga IR +
Ambient Light Control
6L : 6,000 lm; 54W 5QM : Type V
Square Medium
50 :
5000K
0Z : Z receptacle SWH :  White
(RAL9003)
ZT4 : 0-10V Zhaga PIR
Occupancy/Motion + IR +
Ambient Light Control
5H : 5,000 lm; 34W 5QS : Type V
Square Short
3Z : 3-pin + Z MGY : *Marine
Grey (RAL7038)
ZT5 :  0-10V Zhaga
Casambi BLE + ALC
6H : 6,000 lm; 45W 7Z : 7-pin + Z MBZ : *Marine
Bronze (RAL8019)
6P : 6-ft Pigtail with
3 solid leads
7H : 7,000 lm; 54W MBK : *Marine
Black (RAL9017)
KM : Knuckle Mount
8H : 8,000 lm; 63W MWH : *Marine
White (RAL9003)